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 FISH TANK (TOILET DOOR COVER)

6330

[20'-7"]

FINANCE Filing cabinet

2251

[7'-4"]

4
5
0
0

[
1
4
'
-
8
"
]

6
8
5

[
2
'
-
3
"
]

1200

 [3'-11"]

1927

[6'-3"]

13
75

[4'
-6

"]

F
i
l
i
n

g
 
c
a

b
i
n

e
t

Printing Station

4
8
7
3

[
1
5
'
-
1
0
"
]

3000

[9'-9"]

3000

[9'-9"]

7785

[25'-4"]

4
9
5
8

[
1
6
'
-
1
"
]

1755

 [5'-8"]

1
8
9
0

 
[
6
'
-
2
"
]

4
4
1
5

 
[
1
4
'
-
4
"
]

1800
[5'-11"]

Printing Station Printing Station Printing Station Printing Station Printing Station Printing Station

500
[1'-8"]960

[3'-2"]

51
7

 [1
'-8

"]

PR & Projects Filing

cabinet

1
5
3
0

 
[
5
'
]

C
a

b
i
n

e
t

C
a

b
i
n

e
t

C
a

b
i
n

e
t

C
a

b
i
n

e
t

C
a

b
i
n

e
t

C
a

b
i
n

e
t

C
a

b
i
n

e
t

C
a

b
i
n

e
t

CabinetCabinet

2450
[8']14

0
[6"

]

Refreshment

table

Refreshment

table

R
e

f
r
e

s
h

m
e

n
t

t
a

b
l
e

AutoCAD SHX Text
LIFT

AutoCAD SHX Text
LIFT

AutoCAD SHX Text
VOID

AutoCAD SHX Text
SERVER ROOM

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOBBY 

AutoCAD SHX Text
CEO ROOM

AutoCAD SHX Text
16 pax

AutoCAD SHX Text
NURSING DIRECTOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
MEDICAL DIRECTOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
FC

AutoCAD SHX Text
MALE TOILET 

AutoCAD SHX Text
FEMALE TOILET 

AutoCAD SHX Text
HOD

AutoCAD SHX Text
HOD

AutoCAD SHX Text
FINANCE 

AutoCAD SHX Text
HOD

AutoCAD SHX Text
MEETING ROOM

AutoCAD SHX Text
SECRETORY 

AutoCAD SHX Text
HR MEETING ROOM

AutoCAD SHX Text
HR HOD 

AutoCAD SHX Text
HR 

AutoCAD SHX Text
HOD

AutoCAD SHX Text
IT

AutoCAD SHX Text
Filling cabinet  

AutoCAD SHX Text
MEETING SECRETORY 

AutoCAD SHX Text
67 STAFFS 

AutoCAD SHX Text
HOD

AutoCAD SHX Text
HOD

AutoCAD SHX Text
HOD

AutoCAD SHX Text
HOD

AutoCAD SHX Text
HOD

AutoCAD SHX Text
GENERAL MEETING ROOM

AutoCAD SHX Text
TEA ROOM

AutoCAD SHX Text
stool bench  

http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
AutoCAD SHX Text
SUBU COUNTER  

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
e

AutoCAD SHX Text
c

AutoCAD SHX Text
e

AutoCAD SHX Text
p

AutoCAD SHX Text
t

AutoCAD SHX Text
i

AutoCAD SHX Text
o

AutoCAD SHX Text
n

AutoCAD SHX Text
PRAYER ROOM

AutoCAD SHX Text
SAFE ROOM

AutoCAD SHX Text
HOD

AutoCAD SHX Text
D-BOARD 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ROOM

AutoCAD SHX Text
4TH FLOOR / ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE 


	Sheets and Views
	Model


